Address: 226 North Avenue West Westfield, NJ 07090
E-mail: njtt1coachingteam@gmail.com    Web: www.njttc.org
Coach Gao: 732-822-3431; Coach Henry: 267-230-4796
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2019 Summer Camp Registration Form
6/24-6/28 to 8/26-8/30 (10 Weeks)
New Jersey Table Tennis Club

Professional Coaches to give you the best training. 
Early registration discount: 5% off before 5/15/2019




The training of six hours per day is from 9:00AM-12:00PM and 2:00PM-5:00PM. The Club is open at 8:30AM every day. Students need to provide for their own lunch. There are many places to eat within walking distance of the Club. (Coaches can help with lunch orders)
  
Fees
NJTTC Member
Non-member
Half day
$35
$40
Day
$65
$75
Week
$300
$350
2 Weeks
$290
$340
[bookmark: _GoBack]4 Weeks (or more than 4 Weeks)
$270
$320

Name: __________________________   Age: _______   Birth Date: ________________________
Parent’s Name: ______________________ Phone (H):_________________(C)____________________
Street Address:________________________________ City: ________________ Zip: _______________
Emergency Contact Name: _______________________________ Phone: ________________________
Email: ___________________________________________________
Allergies: _________________________________ Medications Taken: __________________________
Signature (parent/guardian) ________________________ Date _____________________________
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Schedule
	
	
	
	
	

	Week
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri

	1
	6/24
	6/25
	6/26
	6/27
	6/28

	2
	7/1
	7/2
	7/3
	7/4
	7/5

	3
	7/8
	7/9
	7/10
	7/11
	7/12

	4
	7/15
	7/16
	7/17
	7/18
	7/19

	5
	7/22
	7/23
	7/24
	7/25
	7/26

	6
	7/29
	7/30
	7/31
	8/1
	8/2

	7
	8/5
	8/6
	8/7
	8/8
	8/9

	8
	8/12
	8/13
	8/14
	8/15
	8/16

	9
	8/19
	8/20
	8/21
	8/22
	8/23

	10
	8/26
	8/27
	8/28
	8/29
	8/30
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